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ORGANIZING COMMITTEE 

SN Name Designation Country Email 

Coordinator: 

Jiba Nath Lamichhane NRNA-ICC President Russia jibalamichhane@gmail.com 
Chairs of Sub-Committees: 

1.  Capt. Hitman Gurung 
Guest Relation and Local 
Hospitality 

NRNA-ICC Vice President UK h_gurung@hotmail.com 

2.  Rameshwar Shah 
Event Management & Logistic  

NRNA-ICC  Vice President UAE rameshwar.shah.np@gmail.com 

3.  Tenzi Sherpa 
General Assembly 

NRNA-ICC General 
Secretary 

S. Korea tezisherpa@gmail.com 

4.  Tek Bahadur Karki 
Registration of Delegates 

NRNA-ICC Secretary Qatar gk550dh@yahoo.com 

5.  Bhaban Bhatta 
Fund Raising 

NRNA-ICC Treasurer Japan bhaban.nrnicc@gmail.com 

6.  Dr. Hem Raj Sharma 
Media, Souvenir, Declaration 
and Consitution Amendment 

NRNA-ICC  Spokesperson  UK 
hem_raj_sharma@hotmail.com 

7.  Naresh Koirala 
Election Committee 

NRNA ICC Project 
Champion 

Canada naresh1@shaw.ca 

Organizing Committee Members: 

8.  Mana Khatri NRNA-ICC, R.C, Oceania Australia mana@4nations.com.au 

9.  Kumar Panta NRNA-ICC, R.C, Europe Germany kumarpanta@hotmail.com 

10.  Yem Kumar Gurung NRNA-ICC, R.C, Asia Pacific Hongkong triyemgurung@netvigator.com 

11.  Hikmat Thapa NRNA-ICC, R.C, Africa Nigeria hikmatthapa@hotmail.com 

12.  Narendra B.Bhat NRNA-ICC, R.C, Middle East Qatar narendradoha@gmail.com. 

13.  Mukesh K.Singh NRNA-ICC, R.C, Americas USA ileshsingh@gmail.com 

14.  Niraj  Shrestha NRNA-ICC, D.R.C, Oceania Australia nshrestha2000@hotmail.com 

15.  Kiran Bikram Thapa NRNA-ICC, D.R.C, Asia Pacific Japan kirany3@hotmail.co.jp  

16.  Lok Nath Subedi NRNA-ICC, D.R.C, Middle East UAE lnsubedi@gmail.com 

17.  Lachhya B. Gurung NRNA-ICC, D.R.C, Europe UK lachhya@hotmail.com 

18.  Ram C. Kharel NRNA-ICC, D.R.C, Americas USA nrndrc@gmail.com 

19.  Ranju Thapa NRNA-ICC, Women Coordinator (WC)  Australia ranju.thapa@gmail.com 

20.  Dhruba Subedi NRNA-ICC, Youth Coordinator (YC) Australia sdhruba@hotmail.com 

21.  Radha Basnyat NRNA-ICC, Deputy WC Canada radhabasnyat6@gmail.com 

22.  Ashish Sherchan NRNA-ICC, Deputy YC Qatar ashishsherchan@gmail.com 

23.  
Dharam KC 

NRNA PC- Foreign Employment 
Inform. Centre 

KSA dharamkc@yahoo.com 

24.  Bishnu Maya Pariyar NRNA PC- Social Empowerment USA bishnump@gmail.com 

25.  Hom Raj Acharya NRNA Project Champion (PC)-
Education 

USA hra000@gmail.com 

26.  Bhaskar Raj 
Rajkarnikar 

FNCCI Senior VP 
Nepal bhaskar@avnues.tv 

27.  Dr. Hemanta Dabadi FNCCI Director General Nepal hemant.dabadi@fncci.org 

28.  Rajesh SJB Rana  NRNA Exec. Director Nepal ed@nrn.org.np 



 

 

 

 

SUB-COMMITTEES 
 
PROGRAM COMMITTEE: 
Chair: Jiba Lamichhane – NRNA-ICC President and Conference Coordinator 
Members: 

SN Name Designation Country Email 

1.  Capt.Hitman Gurung NRNA-ICC Vice President UK h_gurung@hotmail.com 

2.  Rameshwar Shah NRNA-ICC Vice President UAE  1. rameshwar.shah.np@gmail.com 

3.  Tenzi Sherpa NRNA-ICC General Secretary S.Korea tezisherpa@gmail.com 

4.  Tek Bahadur Karki NRNA-ICC Secretary Qatar gk550dh@yahoo.com 

5.  Bhaban Bhatta NRNA-ICC Treasurer Japan bhaban.nrnicc@gmail.com 

6.  Dr. Hem Raj Sharma NRNA-ICC Spokesperson UK  hem_raj_sharma@hotmail.com 

7.  Mana Khatri NRNA-ICC, R.C, Oceania Australia mana@4nations.com.au 

8.  Kumar Panta NRNA-ICC, R.C, Europe Germany kumarpanta@hotmail.com 

9.  Yem Kumar Gurung NRNA-ICC, R.C, Asia Pacific Hongkong triyemgurung@netvigator.com 

10.  Hikmat Thapa NRNA-ICC, R.C, Africa Nigeria hikmatthapa@hotmail.com 

11.  Narendra B.Bhat NRNA-ICC, R.C, Middle East Qatar narendradoha@gmail.com. 

12.  Mukesh K.Singh NRNA-ICC, R.C, Americas USA ileshsingh@gmail.com 

13.  Bhaskar Raj Rajkarnikar FNCCI NRNA-Coordinator Nepal 2. bhaskar@avenues.tv 

14.  Dr Hemanta Dawadi FNCCI DG  Nepal 3. hemant.dabadi@fncci.org 

15.  Rajesh Rana NRNA Secretariat Nepal  4. ed@nrn.org.np 

 
 

AGM-PREPARATION COMMITTEE 
Chair: Tenzi Sherpa, NRNA-ICC General Secretary 
Members: 

SN Name Designation Country Email 

1.  Mana Khatri NRNA-ICC, R.C, Oceania Australia mana@4nations.com.au 

2.  Kumar Panta NRNA-ICC, R.C, Europe Germany kumarpanta@hotmail.com 

3.  Yem Kumar Gurung NRNA-ICC, R.C, Asia 
Pacific 

Hongkong triyemgurung@netvigator.com 

Advisors: 

29.  Dev Man Hirachan NRNA-ICC Chief Patron  Japan dmhirachan@gmail.com 

30.  Dr. Upendra  Mahato NRNA Founding President Belarus upn@mahato.ru 

31.  Suraj Vaidya FNCCI President Nepal surajvaidya14@gmail.com 

32.  Ram Pratap Thapa NRNA-ICC Patron Germany thapa@web.de 

33.  Bhim Udas NRNA-ICC Patron Nepal bhim.udas@gmail.com 

34.  Indra Ban NRNA-ICC Patron Australia Indraban0@gmail.com 

35.  Prof Surya Subedi NRNA-ICC Patron UK s.p.subedi@leeds.ac.uk 

36.  Bishwa Kanta Mainali NRNA-ICC Advisor Nepal bishwakm@gmail.com 

37.  Kul Chandra Gautam s.p.subedi@leeds.ac.uk Nepal kulgautam@hotmail.com 

38.  Dr. Dev Kaji Dangol NRNA-ICC Advisor Qatar dhdangol1@gmail.com 

39.  Deepak K. Khadka NRNA-ICC Advisor Australia deepak@cibt.nsw.edu.au 

40.  Dr. Jugal Bhurtel NRNA-ICC Advisor Nepal Jugal.bhurtel@gmail.com 

41.  Dr. Drona Rasali NRNA-ICC Advisor Canada drona.rasali@gmail.com 

42.  Ranjana Udas NRNA-ICC Advisor Nepal ranjanaudas@gmail.com 

43.  Pritam Shrestha NRNA-ICC Advisor Hong  Kong pritamcichk@gmail.com 

44.  Dil Bdr. Gurung NRNA-ICC Advisor Germany tibethaus@hotmail.com 

45.  Ratan Kumar Jha NRNA-ICC Advisor USA ratanjha@gmail.com 

46.  Dr., Ambika Adhikari NRNA-ICC  Advisor USA ambika.adhikari@gmail.com 

47.  Shesh Ghale NRNA Investment TF Co-
Chair 

Australia shesh.ghale@mit.edu.au 



4.  Hikmat Thapa NRNA-ICC, R.C, Africa Nigeria hikmatthapa@hotmail.com 

5.  Narendra B.Bhat NRNA-ICC, R.C, Middle 
East 

Qatar narendradoha@gmail.com. 

6.  Mukesh K.Singh NRNA-ICC, R.C, Americas USA ileshsingh@gmail.com 

7.  Niraj  Shrestha NRNA-ICC, D.R.C, 
Oceania 

Australia 
nshrestha2000@hotmail.com 

8.  Kiran Bikram Thapa NRNA-ICC, D.R.C, Asia 
Pacific 

Japan kirany3@hotmail.co.jp  

9.  Lok Nath Subedi NRNA-ICC, D.R.C, Middle 
East 

UAE 
lnsubedi@gmail.com 

10.  Lachhya B. Gurung NRNA-ICC, D.R.C, Europe UK lachhya@hotmail.com 

11.  Ram C. Kharel NRNA-ICC, D.R.C, 
Americas 

USA nrndrc@gmail.com 

 
ELECTION COMMITTEE: 
Chair:  Naresh Koirala NRNA ICC Project Champion         Canada             naresh1@shaw.ca 
Members: 

SN Name Designation Country Email 

1.  Indra Ban NRNA Patron Australia Indraban0@gmail.com 

2.  Dev Kaji Dangol  NRNA Advisor Qatar dhdangol1@gmail.com 

3.  Pritam Shrestha NRNA Advisor Hong Kong pritamcichk@gmail.com 

4.  Dr. Hem Raj Sharma NRNA-ICC Spokesperson UK hem_raj_sharma@hotmail.com 

Advisors: 

5.  Sharda Jung Thapa Past NRNA-ICC Advisor  USA sjthapa1@gmail.com  

6.  Bishwa Kanta Mainali NRNA-ICC Advisor  Nepal bishwakm@gmail.com 

7.  Dinesh Tripathi Advocate Nepal dineshtripathi2002@gmail.com 

8.  Rambabu Nepal Past ICC member Nepal nepalrambabu@yahoo.com 

 
FUND RAISING COMMITTEE: 
Chair: Bhaban Bhatta, NRNA-ICC Treasurer 
Members: 

SN Name Designation Country Email 

1.  Bidur Ghimire Past NRNA-ICC DRC Africa gbidur@gmail.com 

2.  Goba Katuwal  NRNA-ICC Member Australia gobakatuwal@hotmail.com 

3.  Surendra Sigdel NRNA-ICC Member Australia surendrasigdel@hotmail.com 

4.  Arjun K. Shrestha NRNA-ICC Member Belgium arjunkshrestha1973@gmail.com 

5.  Rabindra M. Shrestha NRNA-ICC Member Belgium rabin1111@yahoo.com 

6.  Ranjan Dhakal NRNA-ICC Member China  aznep@126.com 

7.  Dr. Niraj G. Shrestha NRNA-ICC Member Cyprus  niraj.cyprus@gmail.com 

8.  Som Nath Sapkota NRNA-ICC Member Denmark somsapkota123@yahoo.com 

9.  Jagan Nath Gyawali NRNA-ICC Member Hong Kong kusum173@hotmail.com 

10.  Krishna P.Pandey NRNA-ICC Member Hong Kong pandeyk25@gmail.com 

11.  Govinda Shrestha NRNA-ICC Member Japan robindashrestha@gmail.com 

12.  Arun K. Shrestha NRNA-ICC Member Japan arunz2500@yahoo.com 

13.  Lal B. KC NRNA-ICC Member Japan roshannrn@gmail.com 

14.  Raju Paudel  NRNA-ICC Member KSA rajuatripta@gmail.com 

15.  Rajan Kunwar NRNA-ICC Member Kuwait  rajan_kunwar@hotmail.com 

16.  Dilli Poudel  NRNA-ICC Member Lebanon dillipoudel1@yahoo.com 

17.  Sharada Baraily  NRNA-ICC Member Netherlands sbaraily@home.nl 

18.  Purna Hamal NRNA-ICC Member Portugal purna1998@yahoo.com 

19.  Dr. Badri K.C.  NRNA-ICC Member Russia badrikeysi@hotmail.com 

20.  Pushpa Raj Timilsina NRNA-ICC Member Spain puspa2022@gmail.com 

21.  Chudamani Dhakal NRNA-ICC Member UAE cm777@yahoo.com 

22.  Rajen Kandel  NRNA-ICC Member UK rk@nepalipatra.com 

23.  Shankar Bhandari NRNA-ICC Member UK dspji@hotmail.com 

24.  Bhuwani P. Gurung NRNA-ICC Member USA gurungbp@hotmail.com 

25.  Sonam Lama NRNA-ICC Member USA lama1961@aol.com 



 1. All NCC-Presidents 

 
LOCAL HOSPITALITY AND GUEST RELATION COMMITTEE: 
Chair: Capt. Hitman Gurung, NRNA-ICC Vice President 
Members: 

SN Name Designation Country Email 

1.  Bhoma Devi Limbu NRNA-ICC Member Australia limbu_bhoma@hotmail.com 

2.  Dr. Surendra Mahato NRNA-ICC Member Belarus smahato75@hotmail.com 

3.  P.G Sherpa NRNA-ICC Member Belgium sherpapg@hotmail.com 

4.  Naba Raj Gurung NRNA-ICC Member Canada nabarajgugung@hotmail.com 

5.  Santosh Kumar Bhattarai NRNA-ICC Member Germany santoshbhattarai@hotmail.com 

6.  Rajan Pradhanang NRNA-ICC Member Japan 1. mallarajan@hotmail.com 

7.  Usha Sharma Past Women Co-
ordinator 

Germany 2. u-sharma@hotmail.de  

8.  Sunita Mahat  NRNA-ICC Member New Zealand 3. sunitamahat@gmail.com 

9.  Chudamani Lamichhane NRNA-ICC Member Norway chudamani17@gmail.com 

10.  Ajijur Rahman Shekh  NRNA-ICC Member Qatar ajijurrshekh@gmail.com 

11.  Sapila Rajbhandari NRNA-ICC Member Russia sapila.r@hotmail.com 

12.  Kapil Adhikari NRNA-ICC Member Taiwan kapiladhikari@gmail.com 

13.  Dr. Shadhuram Pandey Past NRNA-ICC Member  South Africa 4. sadhurpandey@gmail.com  

14.  Bishwa Adarsha Pandit NRNA-ICC Member UK bappandit@gmail.com 

15.  Shristi Shrestha NRNA-ICC Member USA shristis11@gmail.com 

16.  Shangita Awale  NRNA Secretariat Nepal nrn@nrn.org.np 

     

  
EVENT MANAGEMENT & LOGISTICS COMMITTEE: 
Chair: Rameshwar Shah, NRNA-ICC, Vice President 
Members: 

SN Name Designation Country Email 

1.  Dr. Raju Adhikari NRNA-ICC Member Austraila r_adhikari@hotmail.com 

2.  Tapindra Thapa  NRNA-ICC Member Australia durgagiri2010@gmail.com 

3.  Durga Giri NRNA-ICC Member Bahrain durgagiri2010@gmail.com 

4.  Dr. Pramod Dhakal NRNA-ICC Member Canada pdhakal@gmail.com 

5.  Mahesh Kansakar NRNA-ICC Member Denmark mkansakar@gmail.com 

6.  Suman Khadka NRNA-ICC Member Finland suman.khadka@wartsila.com 

7.  Bhagawan Subedi NRNA-ICC Member Greece bhsubedi@hotmail.com 

8.  Samir Thapa NRNA-ICC Member Italy indra_sameer@yahoo.com 

9.  Dr. Sudip Adhikari NRNA-ICC Member Japan sudipnrn@yahoo.com 

10.  Bhim Sherchan NRNA-ICC Member Malaysia bhimsherchan@yahoo.com 

11.  Dr. Niranjan Sharma NRNA-ICC Member New Zealand nirajan.nz@gmail.com 

12.  Sapila Rajbhandari NRNA-ICC Member Russia sapila.r@hotmail.com 

13.  Yasmin Begum NRNA-ICC Member Saudi Arabia yasmin_raj2002@yahoo.com 

14.  Shyam Karki NRNA-ICC Member Sweden  

15.  Peetam Gurung NRNA-ICC Member Switzerland pgugung@bluewin.ch 

16.  Dr. Indra Prasad Tiwari NRNA-ICC Member Thailand tiwari.hsdc@gmail.com 

17.  Bimal Pahkrin Tamang NRNA-ICC Member UAE bimallama75@hotmail.com 

18.  Chhatra Bahadur Lama NRNA-ICC Member UAE 1. chhatra_lama@yahoo.com 

19.  Aditya Maharjan NRNA-ICC Member USA adityashish@yahoo.com 

20.  Dr. Rjendra Parajuli General Secretary Japan  

 
REGISTRATION COMMITTEE: 
Chair: Tek Bahadur Karki, NRNA-ICC Secretary 
Members: 

SN Name Designation Country Email 

1.  Hikmat Thapa  NRNA-ICC, R.C. Africa Nigeria 1. hikmatthapa@hotmail.com 

2.  Naresh Thapa NRNA-ICC Member Australia n_thapa@hotmail.com 

3.  Pralahd KC NRNA-ICC Member Australia pralhad7@hotmail.com 



4.  Bhagawati Basnet NRNA-ICC Member Israel basnetsibu@gmail.com 

5.  Saraswati Rai NRNA-ICC Member Korea nrnsara@gmail.com 

6.  Uday Raj Wagle NRNA-ICC Member Macau udayawagle@gmail.com 

7.  Dr. Badri K.C NRNA-ICC Member Russia badrikeysi@hotmail.com 

8.  Tika Ram Dhakal NRNA-ICC Member Oman dtikaram@yahoo.com 

9.  Sapila Rajbhandari NRNA-ICC Member Russia sapila.r@hotmail.com 

10.  Dan Bahadur Shahi  NRNA-ICC Member Singapore danbshahi@hotmail.sg 

11.  Bimal Kumar Dahal NRNA-ICC Member Ukraine bdbiz2000@gmail.com 

12.  Temba Sherpa NRNA-ICC Member USA tembasherpausa@yahoo.com 

13.  Anil Nath Dhungana NRNA Secretariat Nepal contact@nrn.org.np 

 
MEDIA, SOUVENIR, DECLARATION AND CONSTITUTION AMENDMENT COMMITTEE: 
Chair: Dr. Hem Raj Sharma, NRNA-ICC Spokesperson 
Souvenir Committee Members: 

SN Name Designation Country Email 

1.  Dr. Jugal Bhurtel NRNA-ICC Advisor Nepal 1. jugal.bhurtel@gmail.com 

2.  Dr. Kumar Basnet Past NRNA-ICC Spokesperson Japan basnet31@gmail.com 

3.  Pradeep Chapagain SEJON President Nepal chapagainpradeep@gmail.com 

4.  Saroj Dahal OSN media Nepal 2. dahal.soraj@gmail.com 

5.  Ram C. Kharel NRNA-ICC DRC Americas USA nrndrc@gmail.com 

6.  Bishwasdip Tigela NCC President   Brunei diret.letter@gmail.com 

7.  Dr. Govinda Singh Rawat Media TF Member Canada gosirwat@gmail.com 

8.  Ravii Bhatta NRN Qatar  Qatar rabi_roshi@yahoo.com 

9.  Rishi Acharya  NRN Australia Australia rishiacharya@gmail.com 

10.  Tilak Malla  NRN Japan  Japan tmalla@hotmail.com 

3. Declaration Committee Members: 

1.  Jugal Bhurtel NRNA-ICC Advisor Nepal 4. jugal.bhurtel@gmail.com 

2.  Dr. Hemant Dabadi FNCCI DG  Nepal 5. hemant.dabadi@fncci.org 

3.  Bhusan Ghimire NRN  Japan ghimire66@yahoo.com 

4.  6. Nepal Government 
Representative 

 Nepal  

Constitution Amendment Committee Members: 

1.  Bhabani Oli Past NRNA-ICC YC Australia bhabani@oli.com.au 

2.  Ram C. Kharel NRNA-ICC DRC Americas USA 1. nrndrc@gmail.com 

3.  Dr. Devi Basnet NRNA-ICC Member Korea basnetdevi@gmail.com 

4.  Harihar Aryal Past NRNA-ICC Member France 2. aryalharihar@yahoo.fr 

5.  Kamal Mani Guragain Past NCC President Qatar kguragain2002@yahoo.com 

6.  Ramsharan Shimkhada NRN Constitution TF member UK rsimkhada2002@yahoo.com 

7.  Bhusan Ghimire NRN Constitution TF member  Japan ghimire66@yahoo.com 

8.  Udhav Bhandari NRN Constitution TF member Nigeria udhav_bhandari@hotmail.com 

9.  Yubraj Gurung NRN Constitution TF member Belgium tamuyubaraj@hotmail.com 

Advisors: 

10.  Ram Pratap Thapa NRNA-ICC, Patron Germany thapa@web.de 

11.  Bhim Udas NRNA-ICC, Patron Nepal bhim.udas@gmail.com 

12.  Naresh Koirala NRNA Project Champion-NLF Canada naresh1@shaw.ca 

13.  Dr.Ambika Adhikari NRNA Advisor USA ambika.adhikari@gmail.com 

14.  Ram Babu Nepal NRNA PoNA TF, Co-Chair Nepal nepalrambabu@yahoo.com 

             
     

PRE-CONFERENCE ACTIVITY COMMITTEES: To be decided. 


